
#29 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 FRYE, Joe Music City M 21.91m 71' 103 /4 20.16 21.07 21.91 FOUL 21.88 FOUL

2 INGRAM, Isaac JR SIU 19.64m 64' 51 /2 18.94 FOUL 19.60 FOUL 19.64 FOUL 5

3 WIDEMAN, Curtis Unattached 19.05m 62' 61 /4 18.77 18.92 19.05 19.05 FOUL 18.95

4 COOPER, Brian Unattached 16.90m 55' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 16.25 16.22 16.74 16.90

5 HURLEY, Ricky FR SIU 15.97m 52' 5" 15.15 FOUL 15.97 FOUL FOUL 14.91 3

6 KLING, Kyle UNAUNAT-SIU 15.81m 51' 103 /4 15.48 15.75 15.81 15.80 15.14 15.61

7 HURLBURT, Jacob SR Carthage 14.98m 49' 2" 14.32 14.98 14.87 FOUL 14.81 14.66

8 MENARD, Jacob JR Carthage 14.85m 48' 9" 14.81 14.21 14.85 14.83 FOUL FOUL

9 KOWALCZYK, Brett SO SLU 14.36m 47' 11 /2 14.02 13.97 14.06 13.69 14.04 14.36 2

10 MALLOY, Tom SO SLU 11.33m 37' 21 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.33 1

11 WEBERT, Quentin SR Unattached 9.63m 31' 71 /2 9.57 9.12 9.63

#30 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BLOCK, Freya SR SIU 19.90m 65' 33 /4 19.58 FOUL FOUL 19.13 18.79 19.90 2(1) 5

2 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 17.07m 56' 01 /4 15.88 FOUL 17.07 FOUL 16.32 16.49 2(2)

3 ROBERSON, Alexis FR SIU 17.03m 55' 103 /4 15.62 16.23 FOUL 17.03 16.79 16.32 1(1) 3

4 LOZANO, Sophia Unattached 16.97m 55' 81 /2 16.62 16.49 FOUL FOUL 16.97 FOUL 2(3)

5 YOUNG, Morgan Carthage 16.20m 53' 2" 15.39 16.01 FOUL 15.58 16.14 16.20 2(4)

6 PERSON, Sian FR SIU 16.09m 52' 93 /4 13.22 16.09 15.62 16.04 15.27 FOUL 1(2) 2

7 YOUNG, Kathleen SR Unattached 16.05m 52' 81 /4 FOUL 14.15 15.36 15.10 14.50 16.05 1(3)

8 GREEN, Abigail JR Unattached 15.70m 51' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.70 FOUL 15.24 15.67 2(5)

9 KUNZA, Samantha SO Unattached 14.82m 48' 73 /4 FOUL 14.64 14.27 14.73 14.82 FOUL 1(4)

10 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 14.49m 47' 63 /4 12.31 14.49 14.14 2(6)

11 JEFKO, Jasmine JR SLU 14.41m 47' 31 /2 13.58 13.96 14.41 1(5) 1

12 GAHART, Megan SO SLU 13.91m 45' 8" 13.91 13.24 13.10 1(6)

13 SCHULTZ, Rachel JR Throw for the 13.88m 45' 63 /4 13.33 13.41 13.88 1(7)

14 FREEMAN, Nikki FR SIU 13.80m 45' 31 /2 13.74 13.80 FOUL 1(8)

15 GAGE, Kamaria SR SLU 13.71m 45' 0" 12.29 FOUL 13.71 2(7)

16 HAYDEN, Chandler SO Throw for the 13.38m 43' 11" 13.18 13.38 FOUL 2(8)

17 REICH, Sarah SO SLU 12.05m 39' 63 /4 11.33 FOUL 12.05 1(9)

18 BELL, Crystal FR SLU 11.34m 37' 23 /4 8.98 10.44 11.34 1(10)

GREGORY, Danielle SO Throw for the NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROBERSON, Alexis FR SIU 17.03m 55' 103 /4 15.62 16.23 FOUL 17.03 16.79 16.32

2 PERSON, Sian FR SIU 16.09m 52' 93 /4 13.22 16.09 15.62 16.04 15.27 FOUL

3 YOUNG, Kathleen SR Unattached 16.05m 52' 81 /4 FOUL 14.15 15.36 15.10 14.50 16.05

4 KUNZA, Samantha SO Unattached 14.82m 48' 73 /4 FOUL 14.64 14.27 14.73 14.82 FOUL

5 JEFKO, Jasmine JR SLU 14.41m 47' 31 /2 13.58 13.96 14.41

6 GAHART, Megan SO SLU 13.91m 45' 8" 13.91 13.24 13.10

7 SCHULTZ, Rachel JR Throw for the 13.88m 45' 63 /4 13.33 13.41 13.88

8 FREEMAN, Nikki FR SIU 13.80m 45' 31 /2 13.74 13.80 FOUL

9 REICH, Sarah SO SLU 12.05m 39' 63 /4 11.33 FOUL 12.05
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#30 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 BELL, Crystal FR SLU 11.34m 37' 23 /4 8.98 10.44 11.34

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLOCK, Freya SR SIU 19.90m 65' 33 /4 19.58 FOUL FOUL 19.13 18.79 19.90

2 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 17.07m 56' 01 /4 15.88 FOUL 17.07 FOUL 16.32 16.49

3 LOZANO, Sophia Unattached 16.97m 55' 81 /2 16.62 16.49 FOUL FOUL 16.97 FOUL

4 YOUNG, Morgan Carthage 16.20m 53' 2" 15.39 16.01 FOUL 15.58 16.14 16.20

5 GREEN, Abigail JR Unattached 15.70m 51' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.70 FOUL 15.24 15.67

6 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 14.49m 47' 63 /4 12.31 14.49 14.14

7 GAGE, Kamaria SR SLU 13.71m 45' 0" 12.29 FOUL 13.71

8 HAYDEN, Chandler SO Throw for the 13.38m 43' 11" 13.18 13.38 FOUL

GREGORY, Danielle SO Throw for the NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 FREEMAN, Josh Unattached 20.06m 65' 10" 19.56 FOUL 19.88 19.87 20.06 FOUL

2 KERN, Jared JR UNAT-SIU 17.34m 56' 11" FOUL 16.77 17.34 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 STOUT, Nathan FR SIU 16.20m 53' 2" 15.48 15.46 FOUL 16.20 FOUL FOUL 5

4 HURLEY, Ricky FR SIU 16.14m 52' 113 /4 14.81 15.99 16.09 16.13 16.14 FOUL 3

5 INGRAM, Isaac JR SIU 16.11m 52' 101 /2 14.80 FOUL FOUL 16.11 FOUL FOUL 2

6 KLING, Kyle UNAUNAT-SIU 16.03m 52' 71 /4 16.01 FOUL 16.03 FOUL 15.61 FOUL

7 SIKON, sam Unattached 15.43m 50' 73 /4 FOUL 14.40 FOUL 15.04 15.43 15.20

8 DYER, Nate JR SIU 14.50m 47' 71 /4 14.04 14.31 FOUL FOUL 14.50 FOUL 1

9 MENARD, Jacob JR Carthage 13.70m 44' 113 /4 13.70 13.30 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 KOWALCZYK, Brett SO SLU 13.37m 43' 103 /4 10.54 13.37 12.67

11 WEBERT, Quentin SR Unattached 11.71m 38' 51 /4 10.61 11.49 11.71

CLAY, Adam SR SIU NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

MALLOY, Tom SO SLU DNS

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SZYKOWNY, Alison Unattached 15.09m 49' 61 /4 13.62 FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.09 FOUL

2 YOUNG, Kathleen SR Unattached 14.96m 49' 11 /4 14.54 FOUL 14.31 14.96 14.24 14.28

3 FREEMAN, Nikki FR SIU 14.00m 45' 111 /2 12.88 12.70 14.00 FOUL FOUL FOUL 5

4 YOUNG, Morgan Carthage 13.43m 44' 1" 11.85 13.03 12.64 FOUL 12.45 13.43

5 ROBERSON, Alexis FR SIU 13.17m 43' 23 /4 FOUL 11.84 11.58 12.29 11.28 13.17 3

6 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 12.28m 40' 33 /4 11.14 11.21 FOUL 11.21 12.28 11.89

7 PERSON, Sian FR SIU 12.01m 39' 5" FOUL 11.85 FOUL 11.26 12.01 FOUL 2

8 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 11.97m 39' 31 /2 11.14 11.88 11.92 11.97 FOUL FOUL

9 JEFKO, Jasmine JR SLU 11.92m 39' 11 /2 11.92 FOUL 11.42 11.89 FOUL FOUL 1

10 REICH, Sarah SO SLU 10.97m 36' 01 /4 10.72 10.97 10.33

11 WAGNER, Amy JR Unattached 9.81m 32' 21 /2 9.81 9.74 FOUL

12 MEITZENHEIMER, Danell FR Unattached 9.76m 32' 01 /2 FOUL 9.76 9.62

13 BAKER, Amanda FR SLU 9.04m 29' 81 /4 9.04 8.22 7.78

13 CAMPBELL, C'Andria SR Unattached 9.04m 29' 81 /4 9.04 8.86 8.28

HAYDEN, Chandler SO Throw for the NM
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#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 Pts
1 WEIGLE, Austin JR SIU 2.03m 6' 73 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O O O XO O XXX 5

2 READER, Michael SR SLU 1.97m 6' 51 /2 PPP PPP O O O XO XXO XXX 3

2 WALSH, Jon SR Unattached 1.97m 6' 51 /2 PPP O XXO O O O XXO XXX

4 ERUSHA, Ethan FR SLU 1.88m 6' 2" PPP O O O XXX 0.5

4 JANSEN, Bobby SO SLU 1.88m 6' 2" OO O O XO XXX 0.5

6 WINGERTER, Issiac FR SIU 1.73m 5' 8" XXO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.68 Pts
1 WEIGLE, Austin JR SIU (cont'd) PPP 5

2 READER, Michael SR SLU (cont'd) PPP 3

4 ERUSHA, Ethan FR SLU (cont'd) PPP 0.5

4 JANSEN, Bobby SO SLU (cont'd) PPP 0.5

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 Pts
1 MEYER, Madison FR SIU 1.58m 5' 21 /4 O O O O XO O XXX 5

2 HAGERSTRAND, Kilee JR SIU 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O XXO XO XXX 3

3 BAKER, Amanda FR SLU 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O XXX 2

HELTON, Charlene UNAUNAT-SIU DNS

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 4.66 4.76 4.86 4.96 5.06 5.16 Pts
1 WALSH, Jon SR Unattached 5.06m 16' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XO XXX

2 HOMAN, Nicholas SR Denver Track 4.96m 16' 31 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXX

3 SCHUCK, Nathan SR SIU 4.86m 15' 111 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXX 5

4 BLACK, Chase JR SIU 4.76m 15' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 3

5 WELLS, Jacob FR SIU 4.41m 14' 51 /2 PPP PPP O XXX 2

6 FIANDACA, Joey FR SLU 4.11m 13' 53 /4 O XXX 1

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.16 3.21 3.36 3.51 3.66 3.81 3.96 Pts
1 WALSH, Jon SR Unattached (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP

2 HOMAN, Nicholas SR Denver Track (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP

3 SCHUCK, Nathan SR SIU (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP 5

4 BLACK, Chase JR SIU (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP 3

5 WELLS, Jacob FR SIU (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP 2

6 FIANDACA, Joey FR SLU (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O 1

7 BLACKSHEAR-BRYANT, Jaryn SO SLU 3.51m 11' 61 /4 O O XO O XXX

7 WINGERTER, Issiac FR SIU 3.51m 11' 61 /4 PPP PPP O O XXX

STEITZ, Kiven Unattached NH PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.92 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 3.67 3.77 3.87 3.97 4.07 Pts
1 ENGEL, Cara SR SIU 3.97m 13' 01 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXO O XO XXX 5

2 TRUPP, Katie SR SIU 3.87m 12' 81 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXX 3

3 MURPHY, Kacy SR SIU 3.67m 12' 01 /2 PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 2

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.77 Pts
1 ENGEL, Cara SR SIU (cont'd) PPP 5
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#22 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
2 TRUPP, Katie SR SIU (cont'd) PPP 3

3 MURPHY, Kacy SR SIU (cont'd) PPP 2

GINSBERG, Jenna SR SLU NH PPP

BROWN, Katelyn JR SIU NH PPP

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MEYER, Madison FR SIU 5.57m 18' 31 /4 5.36 5.23 5.27 5.57 5.39 5.48 5

2 LOVE, Malaikah Unattached 5.56m 18' 3" 5.42 FOUL 5.56 PASS 5.45

3 MARTIN, Kezia JR SIU 5.26m 17' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.26 FOUL 3

4 HAGERSTRAND, Kilee JR SIU 5.17m 16' 111 /2 5.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL 4.79 FOUL 2

5 BAKER, Amanda FR SLU 4.89m 16' 01 /2 4.79 4.81 4.89 4.86 4.75 FOUL 1

6 JAMES, Emani FR SIU 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.71 4.86 4.85 4.78 4.80 4.78

7 HELTON, Charlene UNAUNAT-SIU 4.44m 14' 7" 4.44 FOUL

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ADAMS, Franklin SR SIU 7.35m 24' 11 /2 7.35 FOUL FOUL 7.02 6.98 FOUL 5

2 LANE, Cal Unattached 7.10m 23' 31 /2 7.10 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 BLACKSHEAR-BRYANT, Jaryn SO SLU 6.44m 21' 11 /2 6.10 FOUL FOUL 6.31 6.27 6.44 3

4 GAINES, Fraquan FR SIU 6.41m 21' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.32 FOUL 6.41 2

5 WEIGLE, Austin JR SIU 6.32m 20' 9" 5.79 6.01 6.32 6.15 FOUL 1

6 WINGERTER, Issiac FR SIU 5.83m 19' 11 /2 5.64 5.83 5.82 FOUL

#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LOVE, Malaikah Unattached 12.65m 41' 6" FOUL 12.65 12.64 12.63 FOUL 12.39

2 MARTIN, Kezia JR SIU 12.13m 39' 93 /4 11.95 FOUL 12.13 11.39 11.58 11.85 5

3 JAMES, Emani FR SIU 11.10m 36' 5" FOUL FOUL 10.60 11.06 11.10 10.38 3

#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 JAMES, Luke Unattached 15.27m 50' 11 /4 15.27 15.14 15.10 15.24 14.99 15.08

2 ADAMS, Franklin SR SIU 14.40m 47' 3" FOUL 13.59 13.89 14.40 14.31 13.83 5

3 GAINES, Fraquan FR SIU 14.29m 46' 103 /4 FOUL 14.19 14.29 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

4 ERUSHA, Ethan FR SLU 13.00m 42' 8" 12.68 12.91 12.58 12.91 13.00 12.95 2

#1 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HAZEL, Warren UNAUNAT-SIU 6.87

2 MAYBERRY, Ryan SO SIU 7.06 5

3 GALLOWAY, Jaylen FR SIU 7.17 3

4 BLACKSHEAR-BRYANT, Jaryn SO SLU 7.27 2

5 PHILLIPS, Bradley Unattached 7.35

6 ABSTON, Marcus SR Unattached 8.06
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#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 EASON, Ty'Juana FR SIU 7.57 5

2 THOMPSON, Mystique JR SIU 7.60 3

3 BRANCH, Bri'Anna SO SIU 7.67 2

4 BONK, Mackenzie JR SLU 8.01 1

5 STAAB, Rachel SR SLU 8.18

6 BRYAN, Maddie SR SLU 8.37

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

MWAKYOMA, Nkabila UNAUNAT-SIU NT

GALLOWAY, Jaylen FR SIU NT

WINGERTER, Issiac FR SIU NT

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HAGERSTRAND, Kilee JR SIU 8.82q 1(1)

2 LONG, Savannah FR SIU 9.18q 1(2)

3 BUFFORD, Shaneice JR SIU 9.19q 1(3)

4 BAKER, Amanda FR SLU 9.44q 2(1)

5 MEYER, Madison FR SIU 9.54q 2(2)

6 TORBERT, Devyn UNAUNAT-SIU 9.57q 2(3)

HARLOS, Ann SO SLU DNS 1

HELTON, Charlene UNAUNAT-SIU DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 HAGERSTRAND, Kilee JR SIU 8.82q

2 LONG, Savannah FR SIU 9.18q

3 BUFFORD, Shaneice JR SIU 9.19q

HARLOS, Ann SO SLU DNS

Heat 2 of 2

1 BAKER, Amanda FR SLU 9.44q

2 MEYER, Madison FR SIU 9.54q

3 TORBERT, Devyn UNAUNAT-SIU 9.57q

HELTON, Charlene UNAUNAT-SIU DNS

#11 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CONLIN, Sean SO SLU 4:16.71 5

2 MUELLER, Lance SO SLU 4:17.48 3

3 GANAHL, Kevin SO SLU 4:17.54 2

4 GORDON, Dorrian SO SLU 4:20.23 1

5 NETTLETON, Colton SO SLU 4:24.89

6 CARRERA, Juan Unattached 4:38.36
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#11 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
7 DOLAN, Nick SO SLU 4:46.22

NOONAN, James Unattached DNS

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 PIERSON, Hannah FR SLU 5:18.71 5

2 KRESS, Megan FR SLU 5:21.02 3

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HAZEL, Warren UNAUNAT-SIU 48.53 1(1)

2 FREIVOGEL, Josh JR SLU 51.01 2(1) 5

3 CLINKINGBEARD, Kyle SR SLU 51.40 2(2) 3

4 MOORE, Will SO SLU 51.52 1(2) 2

5 HALL, Nathan SR SLU 51.59 2(3) 1

6 FIANDACA, Joey FR SLU 54.14 3(1)

7 MWAKYOMA, Nkabila UNAUNAT-SIU 54.87 3(2)

8 BLACKSHEAR-BRYANT, Jaryn SO SLU 55.16 3(3)

DOWNING, Denzel Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 HAZEL, Warren UNAUNAT-SIU 48.53

2 MOORE, Will SO SLU 51.52

DOWNING, Denzel Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 FREIVOGEL, Josh JR SLU 51.01

2 CLINKINGBEARD, Kyle SR SLU 51.40

3 HALL, Nathan SR SLU 51.59

Section 3 of 3

1 FIANDACA, Joey FR SLU 54.14

2 MWAKYOMA, Nkabila UNAUNAT-SIU 54.87

3 BLACKSHEAR-BRYANT, Jaryn SO SLU 55.16

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PALASTI, Luca-Anna SO SIU 58.31 1(1) 5

2 REED, Alicia JR SIU 59.11 1(2) 3

3 WOOTEN, Tyra JR SIU 59.45 2(1) 2

4 EWELL, Genesis UNAUNAT-SIU 1:00.89 2(2)

5 PACELLA, Avery SO SLU 1:01.03 3(1) 1

6 JAMROZEK, Maddie SO SLU 1:03.11 3(2)

7 JOHNS, Laurine Unattached 1:10.00 3(3)

HARLOS, Ann SO SLU DNS 2

LAUBSCHER, Erin Unattached DNS 1

ROHDE, Hannah SR SLU DNS 1

LONG, Savannah FR SIU DNS 2
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

TORBERT, Devyn UNAUNAT-SIU DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 PALASTI, Luca-Anna SO SIU 58.31

2 REED, Alicia JR SIU 59.11

LAUBSCHER, Erin Unattached DNS

ROHDE, Hannah SR SLU DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 WOOTEN, Tyra JR SIU 59.45

2 EWELL, Genesis UNAUNAT-SIU 1:00.89

HARLOS, Ann SO SLU DNS

LONG, Savannah FR SIU DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 PACELLA, Avery SO SLU 1:01.03

2 JAMROZEK, Maddie SO SLU 1:03.11

3 JOHNS, Laurine Unattached 1:10.00

TORBERT, Devyn UNAUNAT-SIU DNS

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HAGERSTRAND, Kilee JR SIU 8.89 5

2 LONG, Savannah FR SIU 9.01 3

3 BUFFORD, Shaneice JR SIU 9.32 2

4 BAKER, Amanda FR SLU 9.37 1

5 TORBERT, Devyn UNAUNAT-SIU 9.82

6 MEYER, Madison FR SIU 10.52

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MAYBERRY, Ryan SO SIU 22.59 5

PHILLIPS, Bradley Unattached DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 EASON, Ty'Juana FR SIU 24.68 1(1) 5

2 THOMPSON, Mystique JR SIU 25.36 1(2) 3

3 BRANCH, Bri'Anna SO SIU 25.40 2(1) 2

4 BONK, Mackenzie JR SLU 27.08 1(3) 1

5 BRYAN, Maddie SR SLU 27.21 1(4)

5 STAAB, Rachel SR SLU 27.21 2(2)

7 BUFFORD, Shaneice JR SIU 27.69 2(3)

EWELL, Genesis UNAUNAT-SIU DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 EASON, Ty'Juana FR SIU 24.68

2 THOMPSON, Mystique JR SIU 25.36

3 BONK, Mackenzie JR SLU 27.08

4 BRYAN, Maddie SR SLU 27.21

Section 2 of 2

1 BRANCH, Bri'Anna SO SIU 25.40

2 STAAB, Rachel SR SLU 27.21

3 BUFFORD, Shaneice JR SIU 27.69

EWELL, Genesis UNAUNAT-SIU DNS

#9 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SCHOENTHAL, Wes SO SLU 1:53.98 5

28.64 (28.64) 56.10 (27.47) 1:24.71 (28.61) 1:53.98 (29.27)

2 NOONAN, Ryan JR SLU 1:56.71 3
28.60 (28.60) 56.81 (28.21) 1:26.39 (29.59) 1:56.71 (30.32)

3 BLAIR, Tannock SO SLU 1:56.79 2
28.93 (28.93) 56.67 (27.75) 1:26.09 (29.43) 1:56.79 (30.70)

4 WHITE, Trevor Unattached 1:58.36
28.44 (28.44) 57.94 (29.51) 1:28.20 (30.26) 1:58.36 (30.17)

5 NETTLETON, Colton SO SLU 1:58.63 1
28.62 (28.62) 57.36 (28.75) 1:27.65 (30.29) 1:58.63 (30.98)

6 SLOAN, Andrew SR SLU 1:58.77
28.96 (28.96) 59.50 (30.54) 1:29.17 (29.68) 1:58.77 (29.60)

7 SCHAEFER, Jon FR SLU 1:58.87
28.54 (28.54) 57.88 (29.34) 1:28.32 (30.44) 1:58.87 (30.55)

8 GANAHL, Kevin SO SLU 2:01.78
29.18 (29.18) 58.35 (29.17) 1:29.21 (30.87) 2:01.78 (32.57)

9 GORDON, Dorrian SO SLU 2:04.14
29.46 (29.46) 58.91 (29.46) 1:29.93 (31.02) 2:04.14 (34.22)

#10 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BODIN, Allie FR SLU 2:15.95 5

33.44 (33.44) 1:08.17 (34.73) 1:42.28 (34.12) 2:15.95 (33.67)

2 MOORE, Elise SR SLU 2:16.54 3
32.82 (32.82) 1:07.12 (34.31) 1:41.72 (34.60) 2:16.54 (34.83)

3 KIDD, Emma SR SLU 2:17.05 2
32.63 (32.63) 1:07.36 (34.74) 1:41.59 (34.23) 2:17.05 (35.47)

4 KELLY, Katherine JR SLU 2:17.27 1
33.05 (33.05) 1:07.13 (34.09) 1:42.00 (34.88) 2:17.27 (35.27)

5 WHITE, Marina SR SLU 2:25.58
34.63 (34.63) 1:10.92 (36.30) 1:47.65 (36.73) 2:25.58 (37.94)

6 RILEY, Mary FR SLU 2:33.20
35.49 (35.49) 1:13.71 (38.22) 1:54.21 (40.51) 2:33.20 (39.00)

7 DALEY, Kiera FR SLU 2:34.83
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

36.78 (36.78) 1:16.34 (39.57) 1:56.24 (39.91) 2:34.83 (38.59)

JOHNS, Laurine Unattached DNS

#13 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DUGAN, Aaron FR SLU 8:48.01 5

32.62 (32.62) 1:09.12 (36.50) 1:44.05 (34.94) 2:17.49 (33.44) 2:52.79 (35.31) 3:28.04 (35.26) 4:02.50 (34.46) 4:37.27 (34.77)

5:12.83 (35.56) 5:48.04 (35.22) 6:23.38 (35.35) 6:59.19 (35.81) 7:35.27 (36.09) 8:11.86 (36.59) 8:48.01 (36.16)

2 MUELLER, Lance SO SLU 8:55.22 3
32.38 (32.38) 1:08.88 (36.51) 1:43.79 (34.91) 2:17.19 (33.41) 2:52.51 (35.32) 3:27.74 (35.23) 4:02.19 (34.46) 4:36.95 (34.77)

5:12.53 (35.58) 5:48.70 (36.18) 6:26.93 (38.24) 7:04.34 (37.41) 7:43.57 (39.24) 8:20.10 (36.54) 8:55.22 (35.12)

PREST, Matt SO SLU DNS

FITZPATRICK, Neal SR SLU DNS

GEBISSO, Hiob SR SLU DNS

#14 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MARKER, Elise SO SLU 10:23.74 5

40.80 (40.80) 1:23.26 (42.47) 2:05.52 (42.26) 2:46.54 (41.03) 3:27.73 (41.20) 4:09.04 (41.31) 4:50.01 (40.98) 5:31.79 (41.78)

6:13.95 (42.16) 6:56.68 (42.74) 7:38.67 (41.99) 8:20.80 (42.14) 9:03.92 (43.12) 9:45.18 (41.27) 10:23.74 (38.57)

2 ADAMS, Sophie JR SLU 10:27.79 3
41.40 (41.40) 1:23.80 (42.40) 2:06.13 (42.33) 2:47.19 (41.07) 3:28.35 (41.16) 4:09.71 (41.37) 4:50.77 (41.07) 5:32.43 (41.66)

6:14.69 (42.27) 6:57.25 (42.57) 7:39.49 (42.24) 8:23.02 (43.54) 9:06.36 (43.34) 9:48.24 (41.88) 10:27.79 (39.56)

3 ADAMS, Ellie JR SLU 10:30.15 2
41.13 (41.13) 1:23.53 (42.40) 2:05.84 (42.32) 2:46.90 (41.07) 3:28.09 (41.19) 4:09.42 (41.34) 4:50.49 (41.07) 5:32.17 (41.69)

6:14.46 (42.29) 6:56.98 (42.52) 7:39.13 (42.16) 8:22.08 (42.95) 9:05.81 (43.74) 9:48.85 (43.04) 10:30.15 (41.30)

4 ANDERSON, Katie SO SLU 10:33.63 1
40.22 (40.22) 1:22.75 (42.54) 2:04.94 (42.19) 2:45.91 (40.97) 3:27.47 (41.56) 4:08.74 (41.27) 4:49.56 (40.82) 5:31.43 (41.88)

6:14.21 (42.78) 6:57.32 (43.12) 7:40.12 (42.80) 8:22.74 (42.63) 9:06.59 (43.85) 9:50.95 (44.37) 10:33.63 (42.68)

5 PFANSTIEL, Courtney SO SLU 10:38.09
40.52 (40.52) 1:23.03 (42.51) 2:05.25 (42.23) 2:46.21 (40.96) 3:27.28 (41.08) 4:08.44 (41.16) 4:49.29 (40.85) 5:30.97 (41.69)

6:13.60 (42.63) 6:56.90 (43.30) 7:39.90 (43.00) 8:23.36 (43.47) 9:07.92 (44.57) 9:53.27 (45.35) 10:38.09 (44.83)

6 NATHE, Madeline JR SLU 11:18.20
43.03 (43.03) 1:26.54 (43.51) 2:11.08 (44.55) 2:55.30 (44.22) 3:39.75 (44.45) 4:24.51 (44.76) 5:09.74 (45.24) 5:55.56 (45.82)

6:41.76 (46.20) 7:28.24 (46.49) 8:14.81 (46.58) 9:01.47 (46.66) 9:47.72 (46.26) 10:33.87 (46.15) 11:18.20 (44.33)

DAVIS, Natalie SO SLU DNS

SCHMITZ, Anna SO SLU DNS

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 SLU (A) 3:25.42 5

1) CLINKINGBEARD, Kyle  SR
            24.59 (24.59)

2) HALL, Nathan SR
            51.47 (26.89)

3) MOORE, Will SO
            1:15.68 (24.22)

4) FREIVOGEL, Josh JR
            1:42.96 (27.28)
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 SIU (A) 3:30.79 3

1) WINGERTER, Issiac FR
            25.77 (25.77)

2) GALLOWAY, Jaylen FR
            54.95 (29.19)

3) HORTON, Luke JR
            1:18.29 (23.34)

4) MAYBERRY, Ryan SO
            1:46.64 (28.35)

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 SIU (A) 4:02.67 5

1) LONG, Savannah FR
            28.98 (28.98)

2) HAGERSTRAND, Kilee JR
            1:01.32 (32.34)

3) THOMPSON, Mystique JR
            1:31.00 (29.69)

4) PALASTI, Luca-Anna SO
            2:02.21 (31.21)

2 SLU (A) 4:05.50 3

1) PACELLA, Avery  SO
            29.49 (29.49)

2) WHITE, Marina SR
            1:00.71 (31.23)

3) JAMROZEK, Maddie SO
            1:29.24 (28.53)

4) BODIN, Allie FR
            2:03.41 (34.18)

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 SIU SIU 66

2 SLU SLU 61

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 SIU SIU 101

2 SLU SLU 42
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